
GJ;FZL BFT[ X{1Fl6S dI]hLID (Educational Museum)GL YLD VFWFZLT ZRGF ;\AWL RRF" 

lJRFZ6F SZJF DF8[ DFGP S],5lTzLGL VwI1FTFDF\ TFP!*q_)qZ_!ZGF ZMH ;JFZ[ !_P#_ 
S,FS[ V[8LS lA<0L\UGF ;EFB\0DF\ D/[, A[9SGL SFI"JFCLGL GM\WP  
 

VF A[9SDF\ GLR[ NXF"J[, VlWSFZLzLVM p5l:YT ZC[, CTFP 
 

VPG\P VlWSFZLzLG]\ GFD VG[ CMN'M 

! 0F"PV[PVFZP5F9S4 DFGPS],5lTzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

Z 0F"PV[PV[GP;FA,5ZF4 ;\XMWG lGIFDS VG[ VG]:GFTS lJnFXFBFwI1FzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

# 0F"PV[DPV[;P5]ZMCLT4 lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL  

$ 0F"PV[DPS[PV[ZJF0LIF4 VFRFI"zL4 GPDP S'lQF DCFlJnF,I4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

5 0F"PV[GPV[,P58[,4 VFRFI"zL4 V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

& 0F"PV[GPV[RPS[,FJF,F4 VFRFI"zL4 JGA\W] 5X]lRlSt;FvJv5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4 GJ;FZL 

* 0F"PALPS[PW0]S4 0LGzL4 V:5L V[U|L lAhG[X D[G[HD[g8 .g:8L8I]84 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

( 0F"PJLP S]DFZ4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS sS5F;f4D]bI S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 GS'I]4 ;]ZT 

) 0F"PVFZPHLP5F8L,4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS4 ;M., V[g0 JM8Z D[G[HD[g8 V[SD4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!_ 0F"PV[PV[DPAFOGF4 5|FwIF5S4 S[D[:8=L lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!! 0F"PVFZP0LPJXL4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS s0F\UZf4V[GPV[PVFZP5LP4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!Z 0F"P0LPI]P58[,4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS4 D]bI X[Z0L ;\XMWG S[gã4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!# 0F"PALPJLP5-LIFZ4 5|FwIF5SsO/ lJnFf V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!$ 0F"P H[P0LPYFGSL4 5|FwIF5S4 V[U|MGMDL lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!5 0F"P0LPALPHF0[HF4 5|FwIF5S4 sOMZ[:8=Lf4 OMZ[:8=L SM,[H4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!& 0F"PVFZP0LP5\0IF4 5|FwIF5S slJ:TZ6f4GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!* 0F"PV[;P5LPX]S,F4 5|FwIF5S4 S'lQF .HG[ZL lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

!( 0F"PHLPVFZP58[,4 ;C lJ:TZ6 lX1F6XF:+L4 lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzLGL SR[ZL4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!) 0F"PS[PALPZFBM,LIF4 ;C 5|FwIF5S4 JG:5lT ZMUXF:+ lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

Z_ 0F"PJLPALPBZFNL4 5|FwIF5S4 5X] lRlSt;F VG[ 5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

Z! 5|MP lJG]EF. 5LPJ[H5ZF4 SFI"S|D jIJ:YF5S4 ;ZNFZ :D'lT S[gã4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

ZZ 0F"PHLPHLPZFN0LIF4 5|FwIF5S4 V[g8MDM,MHL lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

Z# 0F"PT:,LD VCDN4.qRFP 5|FwIF5S4 AFIM 8[SP4 GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L4 GJ;FZL 

Z$ 0F"PV[RPI]PjIF;4 ;C 5|FwIF5SslJ:TZ6f4 5X] lRlSt;F VG[ 5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4GS'I4 GJ;FZL 

Z5 5|MPHLPJLP;JF6L4 DNNGLX 5|FwIF5S4 V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

Z& 0F"P;LPS[P8LdA0LIF4 5|MU|FD SMVM0L"G[8Z4 S'lQF lJ7FG S[gã4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
 

A[9SGL X~VFTDF\ lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzLV[ p5l:YT VlWSFZLzLVMG[ VFJSFZ VF5LG[ A[9SGF C[T} lJQF[ 

;lJ:TFZ DFlCTL VF5LP DFGP S],5lTzLV[ X{1Fl6S dI]hLIDDF\ YLD VFWFlZT DFlCTLGL T{IFZL4 B\0MGL JC[\R6L4 0L:%,[ 
l;:8D DF8[ N[XGF GFDF\SLT dI]hLIDMGL ~A~ D],FSFT4 dI]hLID T{IFZ SZJF DF8[ 5F8L"VMGL 5;\NUL lJP AFATM V\U[ 

;lJ:TFZ DFU"NX"G VF%I]\P A[9SDF\ lJXN RRF" lJRFZ6FG[ V\T[ ;JF"G]DT[ GLR[ D]HAGF lG6"IM ,[JFDF\ VFjIFP 
 

D]N'F G\P! o X{1Fl6S dI]hLIDDF\ VFJ[, ( B\0MDF\ GLR[ NXF"jIF D]HAGF lJEFUMGL A[lhS DFlCTL 5|NlX"T SZJFG]\ GSSL 

SZJFDF\ VFjI]\ T[D H ;\,uG DFlCTL T{IFZ SZJF DF8[ GLR[ 5|DF6[ J{7FlGS 8LDMGL ZRGF SZJFDF\ VFJLP   
  

S|D 
DFlCTLqlJEFU OF/J[, 

B\0GL ;\bIF 
lGQ6F\T J{7FlGS 8LD 

s!f V[U|MGMDL4  
;M., V[g0 JM8Z4  

NRM 

! 0F"P H[P0LPYFGSL4 5|FwIF5S4 V[U|MGMDL lJEFU 
0F"PV[PV[DPAFOGF4 5|FwIF5S4 S[D[:8=L  

0F"PVFZPHLP5F8L,4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS4 ;M., V[g0 JM8Z  

sZf S|M5 .d5|JD[g84  

AFIM 8[SGM,MHL 

! 0F"PVFZP0LPJXL4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS s0F\UZf 

0F"P0LPI]P58[,4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS4 X[Z0L ;\XMWG S[gã 
0MPV[DPVFZPGFIS4 ;L0 ;[, 

0MP ;\HI hF4 AFIM 8[SGM,MHL  



v o Z o v 

s#f %,Fg8 5|M8[SXG ! 0F"PHLPHLPZFN0LIF4 5|FwIF5S4 V[g8MDM,MHL lJEFU 
0F"PALP5LPDC[TF4 V[g8MDM,MHL lJEFU 

s$f AFUFIT4 OMZ[:8=L4  
5M:8 CFJ[":8 8[SGM,MHL  

Z 0F"PALPJLP5-LIFZ4 5|FwIF5SsO/ lJnFf  
0F"P0LPALPHF0[HF4 5|FwIF5S4 sOMZ[:8=Lf 

0F"PV,SFl;\3 ;C 5|FwIF5S sO,MZLS<RZf 
5|MP 5ZFU 5\l0T4 DNNGLX 5|FwIF5S4 5M:8 CFJ["P8[SP 

s5f Social Science,  
S'lQF VY"XF:+4  

V[U|L lAhG[X D[G[HD[g8    

! 0F"PVFZP0LP5\0IF4 5|FwIF5S slJ:TZ6f 
0F"PV[DPVFZPE8'4 ;C 5|FwIF5S slJ:TZ6f 

0F"PV<5[X ,[pVF4 ;C 5|FwIF5S sV[ALV[Df 
5|MP ZFC], 9SSZ4 DNNP 5|FwIF5S sV[ALV[Df 

s&f J[8ZLGZL ;FIg; ! 0F"PV[PALPO],;F{\NZ4 ;\XMWG J{7FlGS4 V[,PVFZPV[;P  
0F"P ;L JLP ;FJ,LIF4 5|FwIF5S sJLP5LPV[RPf 

0F"P H[PV[GP lD:+L4 5|FwIF5S s;H"ZLf 
0F"PV[RPI]PjIF;4 ;C 5|FwIF5SslJ:TZ6f 

s*f S'lQF .HG[ZL4  
OFD" DXLGZL 

! 0F"PV[;P5LPX]S,F4 5|FwIF5S4 S'lQF .HG[ZL  
5|MP 5ZFU 5\l0T4 DNNGLX 5|FwIF5S4 5M:8 CFJ[":8 8[SP 

 

D]N'F G\PZ o N[XGF GFDF\SLT dI]hLIDM 5{SL National Agricultural Science Museum, New Delhi GL 
~A~ D],FSFT DF8[ GLR[ NXF"J[, J{7FlGSMG[ DMS,JFG]\ GSSL SZJFDF\ VFjI]\P 
 

!P 0F"P H[P0LPYFGSL4 5|FwIF5S4 V[U|MGMDL 
ZP 0F"PHLPHLPZFN0LIF4 5|FwIF5S4 V[g8MDM,MHL  

#P 0F"PV[PV[DPAFOGF4 5|FwIF5S4 S[D[:8=L  
$P 0F"PALPJLP5-LIFZ4 5|FwIF5S4 O/ lJnF  

5P 0F"PV[RPI]PjIF;4 ;C 5|FwIF5S4 lJ:TZ6 
 

;NZC] dI]hLIGF ;ZGFDFGL lJUT GLR[ D]HA K[P 
  

Address  : National Agricultural Science Museum  

NASC Complex, Dev Prakash Shastri Marg Opp. Dasghara,  

Pusa Campus, New Delhi 110012 

Timing : 10.30 A.M. to 04.30 P.M.  

Holiday : Mondays and National Holidays  

Tele/fax No. : +91 11 25846375  
 

 
D]N'F G\P# o N[XGF GFDF\SLT dI]hLIDM 5{SL Central Rice Research Institute, Cuttack (Orissa) GL ~A~ 

D],FSFT DF8[ GLR[ NXF"J[, J{7FlGSMG[ DMS,JFG]\ GSSL SZJFDF\ VFjI]\P 
 

!P 0F"PVFZP0LP5\0IF4 5|FwIF5S slJ:TZ6f 

ZP 0F"PV[RPJLP5\0IF4 ;C 5|FwIF5S4 OMZ[:8=L SM,[H  
#P 0F"P5lYS ALP58[,4 DNNGLX 5|FwIF5S4 ;M., V[g0 JM8Z lJEFU   

 

;NZC] dI]hLIGF ;ZGFDFGL lJUT GLR[ D]HA K[P 
  

Address  : Director 

Central Rice Research Institute 

Cuttack (Orissa) 753 006, India 

Phone : : +91-671-2367757; PABX: +91-671-2367768-783 

fax : +91-671-2367663 

Email  directorcrri@sify.com | crrictc@nic.in 
 

mailto:directorcrri@satyam.net.in
mailto:crrictc@ori.nic.in
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D]N'F G\P$ o Nl1F6 U]HZFTGF WZD5]Z l:YT "District Science Centre" dI]hLIDGL ~A~ D],FSFT DF8[ GLR[ 

NXF"J[, J{7FlGSMG[ DMS,JFG]\ GSSL SZJFDF\ VFjI]\P VF DF8[ lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzL C:TSGL 
DLGLA; TFPZ!q_)qZ_!ZGF ZMH A5MZGF !ZP$5 S,FS[ GJF SL;FG3ZYL p50X[P 
 

!P   0F"PV[DPV[;P5]ZMCLT4 lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL  
ZP    0F"PALPS[PW0]S4 0LGzL4 V:5L V[U|L lAhG[X D[G[HD[g8 .g:8L8I]84 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

#P   0F"PALPJLP5-LIFZ4 5|FwIF5SsO/ lJnFf V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
$P   0F"P H[P0LPYFGSL4 5|FwIF5S4 V[U|MGMDL lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

5P   0F"P0LPALPHF0[HF4 5|FwIF5S4 sOMZ[:8=Lf4 OMZ[:8=L SM,[H4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

&P   0F"PVFZP0LP5\0IF4 5|FwIF5S slJ:TZ6f4GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

*P   0F"PHLPVFZP58[,4 ;C lJ:TZ6 lX1F6XF:+L4 lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzLGL SR[ZL4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 
(P   0F"PJLPALPBZFNL4 5|FwIF5S4 5X] lRlSt;F VG[ 5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

)P   5|MP lJG]EF. 5LPJ[H5ZF4 SFI"S|D jIJ:YF5S4 ;ZNFZ :D'lT S[gã4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 
!_P 0F"PHLPHLPZFN0LIF4 5|FwIF5S4 V[g8MDM,MHL lJEFU4 GPDPS'lQF DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!!P 0F"PV[RPI]PjIF;4 ;C 5|FwIF5SslJ:TZ6f4 5X] lRlSt;F VG[ 5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4 GJ;FZL 
!ZP 5|MPHLPJLP;JF6L4 DNNGLX 5|FwIF5S4 V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!#P 0F"P;LPS[P8LdA0LIF4 5|MU|FD SMVM0L"G[8Z4 S'lQF lJ7FG S[gã4GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
!$P 0MPVFlN, SFhL4 OMZ[:8=L SM,[H4 GS'I]4GJ;FZL 

!5P 0F"PV<5[X ,[pVF4 ;C 5|FwIF5S sV[ALV[Df 
!&P 5|MP ZFC], 9SSZ4 DNNP 5|FwIF5S sV[ALV[Df 

!*P 0F"PV,SFl;\3 ;C 5|FwIF5S sO,MZLS<RZf 
!(P 0F"PA\SLD ZFN0LIF4 lGIFDSzL4 VF.P8LP  
 

p5ZMST VlWSFZLVM l;JFI Z; WZFJTF\ JW] +6 RFZ VlWSFZLVM WZD5]Z dI]hLIDGL ~A~ D],FSFT 
DF8[ A;GF 5|JF;DF\ HM0F. XS[ K[4 VF DF8[ GLR[ ;CL SZGFZGL SR[ZLDF\ VUFpYL HF6 SZJFGL ZC[X[P  
 

D]N'F G\P5 o dI]hLIDGL SFDULZLGL VG]EJL 5F8L"VMGF GFD ;ZGFDF D[/JLG[ T[VMG[ GJ;FZL BFT[ ~A~ AM,FJLG[ 
;\AlWT J{7FlGSM ;FY[ RRF"vlJRFZ6F SZFJJFGL SFDULZL lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzLGL SR[ZL SZX[P 

 

VgI SM. D]N'FVM RR"JFGF AFSL G ZC[TF lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDSzLV[ p5l:YT VlWSFZLzLVMGM VFEFZ 
DFGLG[ A[9SGL SFI"JFCL 5}6" YI[, HFC[Z SZLP  

 
HFPG\P GS'I]qlJlXlGq8Lv!q&(!Zv$&qZ_!Z   
          GJ;FZL TFP!(q_)qZ_!Z  

 

lJ:TZ6 lX1F6 lGIFDS 

 
 

GS, ;lJGI ZJFGF 5|lTo 
 

!P DFGPS],5lTzLGF ZC:I ;lRJzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

ZP ;\XMWG lGIFDS VG[ VG]:GFTS lJnFXFBFwI1FzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
#P VFRFI"zL4 GPDP S'lQF DCFlJnF,I4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

$P VFRFI"zL4 V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJnF,I4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
5P VFRFI"zL4 JGA\W] 5X]lRlSt;FvJv5X]5F,G DCFlJnF,I4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

&P 0LGzL4 V:5L V[U|L lAhG[X D[G[HD[g8 .g:8L8I]84 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
*P S],;lRJzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

(P SFI"5F,S .HG[ZzL4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 
)P lGIFDSzL4 VF.P8LP4 GS'I]4 GJ;FZL 

 


